

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3489 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete "practices" and insert "management strategies"

1.3 Page 1, line 10, after the period, insert "Consistent with Minnesota Statutes, section  
1.4 15.014, the commissioner may create an advisory group."

1.5 Page 1, line 11, delete "and" and insert a comma and delete "practices" and insert  
1.6 "management strategies, and steps taken to achieve the goals"